
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ABOUT 457 PLANS, PLEASE SEE THE 

ANNUAL UNIVERSAL AVAILABILITY NOTICE TAB.

Lincoln Investment (The Seely Agency)

206 Creek Crossing Boulevard, Hainesport, NJ  08036

Lori Campbell, AIF

lcampbell@lincolninvestment.com

609-261-4525, ext. 6031 

Lincoln Investment

10000 Sagemore Drive, Suite 10201, Marlton, NJ  08053

Virginia T. Harriett, CFP, AIF, CRES

vharriett@lincolninvestment.com

856-596-4830 ext. 2538

Michael J. Harriett, CRES

mharriett@lincolninvestment.com

856-596-4830 ext. 2405

Lincoln Investment (The Faller Company)

900 Route 168, Suite F6, Turnersville, NJ  08012

Gerald "Chip" Faller, CFP

gfaller@lincolninvestment.com

732-763-9713 (mobile)

Bryan Faller, CFP, MBA 

bfaller@lincolninvestment.com

856-524-9123 (mobile)

Metlife/Creative Financial Strategies

505 South Lenola Road, Suite 203, Moorestown, NJ  08057

Rodney Boylan

rboylan@financialguide.com

856-802-0980, ext. 105

VOYA Financial Advisors

110 Marter Avenue, Suite 210, Moorestown, NJ  08057

John Murray

johnhmurray@voyafa.com

609-234-3369 (mobile)


